MNEE82201V - SERMIDE

VIA F.LLI BANDIERA - 46028 SERMIDE (MN)

Anno scol.
2018/2019 comune
Dipendente
ZERBINI CINZIA
MALAVASI ROBERTA
MALAGO® MARISA
CONFORTINI GIUSEPPINA
NEGRINI OSANNA
MARTINELLI PAOLA
BORGHI PAOLA
FIORAVANTI VILMA
SPETTOLI ANTONELLA
OSTI SABRINA
ZAGHINI RITA
FERRARI CINZIA
MALAGO' GINA
DALAI LALLA
ZACCARIA MONICA
REBESCHI SUSANNA
MERLIN LAURA
BAZZI RITA
1220 STEFANIA
MOl PAOLA
PARLAPIANO PELLEGRINA
ORSATTI DARIA
BASIRICO' VALENTINA
PANTALONE M. TERESA

14/04/1962
29/05/1964
10/04/1962
02/12/1962
28/07/1952
27/05/1962
22/04/1962
03/10/1961
08/12/1961
20/02/1970
27/01/1962
04/06/1961
27/04/1965
10/10/1958
24/07/1964
16/02/1966
16/04/1964
10/04/1973
11/04/1981
21/04/1982
09/10/1965
16/11/1978
27/05/1981
01/07/1982

Punti

348
326
325
317
314
314
301
261
260
260
251
218
202
188
160
119
110
105

45

43

34

27

22

21

Anni sc.tit.

34
28
28
28
25
27
18
24
24
24
24
13

8

8

11
10
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Anzianita

320
304
302
299
308
296
275
248
242
239
233
200
184
169
136
100
91
92
34
26
34
18
16
12

Famiglia
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Titoli gen.

22
13
17
12

0
12
17
13
12
18
12
12
12
13
18
13
13
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7
17
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